

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9568/2022

Bhagwat Singh Son Of Shri Shankar Dan Singh Deval
-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mirza Farooq Baig
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

22/11/2023

Issue notice/s to the respondent/s.

List this matter on 22.02.2024.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J