

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9568/2022

Bhagwat Singh Son Of Shri Shankar Dan Singh Deval
-----Petitioner
Versus
Chief Manager
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mirza Farooq Baig
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.L. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

30/08/2024

Counsel for the respondents seeks two weeks' time to file
reply to the writ petition.

Time sought for is granted.

List after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J