

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9568/2022

Bhagwat Singh Son Of Shri Shankar Dan Singh Deval
-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager & Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

21/04/2025

None appears for the parties even in second round.

List the matter after four weeks.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J