

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9568/2022

Bhagwat Singh Son Of Shri Shankar Dan Singh Deval
-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Manager
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M.F. Baig.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

29/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, let the matter be listed on 08.05.2026 at 11:00 AM.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J